     Series OL600W
   600W HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
Output Voltages from 1kV to 80kV
High Packing Density - 600W in 1U (80kV 2U)
Exceptional Reliability
Complies with SEMI F47 Standard
High Stability

Dimensions: See outline drawing
Weight:  6.5kg for units up to 60kV.
  8kg for the 80kV unit.
Connections: All connecions are mounted on the rear panel.
Mains:  IEC320-C20 16A with integrated two pole switch.
Safety Earth: M5 stud.
HV Output: Proprietary co-axial connector.
w w w . h i t e k p o w e r . c o m
Series OL600W
600W HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
Front panel:  Stoving enamel trimite full gloss S60/9 colour blue
RAL5011 as standard.
Outputs and Ordering Information:
The standard range of units available is as follows:
Model  no Output Voltage Output Current
OL600W-102* 1kV 600mA
OL600W-502* 5kV 120mA
OL600W-103* 10kV 60mA
OL600W-203* 20kV 30mA
OL600W-303* 30kV 20mA
OL600W-403* 40kV 15mA
OL600W-503* 50kV 12mA
OL600W-603* 60kV 10mA
OL600W-803* 80kV** 7.5mA
* Add P for a Positive polarity unit or N for a Negative polarity unit.
   eg: part number for a 20kV positive unit: OL600W-203P
** 80kV unit utilises an encapsulated HV section and is housed within
a 2U chassis.
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.
Interface Connections: